
PARTNERSHIP
PROSPECTUS

 The Sum of It  All highlights the core values of
Landcare - collaboration, community, care and culture. 

NSW Landcare & 
Local Land Services Conference  
Corowa | 27 - 29 October 2026

This initiative is made
possible by the NSW
Landcare Program, a
collaboration of Local Land
Services and Landcare NSW
supported by the NSW
Government.

CLICK HERE TO COMMIT NOW

https://ccem.eventsair.com/2026-nsw-landcare-lls-conference/sponsor-application


Join us in building the future of

We can hear it now...the sound of passionate, vibrant, inspiring Landcare volunteers, farmers
and professionals, converging in Corowa, Southern NSW from the 27  to 29  of October for
the 2026 NSW Landcare and Local Land Services Conference. These are the 

th th

changemakers, the land stewards and the community leaders from NSW. 

 

Sponsoring the conference gives you a unique
opportunity to connect with key industry leaders,
and engage with a passionate community - whether
you want to showcase a product to a captive
audience, highlight your environmental credentials,
or support the influx of delegates visiting Corowa,
you will be part of an event that drives meaningful
impact for the region and the environment.   

Landcare in New South Wales
THIS IS YOUR CHANCE TO SUPPORT THE MOVEMENT

YOUR COMPANY CAN MAKE
GREAT THINGS HAPPEN

HELP BRING COROWA 
TO LIFE
This isn’t your typical conference. We’re leaving
the shiny convention centres of the big city behind
and bringing the event to the heart of the bush.
Think community halls with cosy tea rooms, historic
flour mills, and pubs where you can still tie up your
horse. We’re taking the movement to Corowa, a
region defined by its flowing rivers, vibrant
wetlands, iconic red gum woodlands, and
productive mixed‑farming landscapes - and,
importantly, a proud and enduring Landcare
legacy.

The 2026 NSW Landcare and Local Land Services Conference celebrates over 35 years of
the Landcare movement, bringing together communities, industry, and government to
protect and manage Australia’s natural resources. Under the theme “The Sum of It All,” the
conference highlights collaboration, community, care, and culture, showcasing the power of
people working together for positive outcomes.
 

CLICK HERE TO COMMIT NOW

https://ccem.eventsair.com/2026-nsw-landcare-lls-conference/sponsor-application


The Town
Imagine a place where rivers wind through
wetlands, red gum woodlands stretch as
far as the eye can see, and productive
farms sit alongside thriving natural
landscapes. Corowa is that place - a town
rich in history, with a proud Landcare
legacy and a strong sense of community.
It’s where people come together to care
for the land, share knowledge, and create
lasting impact, making it the perfect
setting for the 2026 NSW Landcare and
Local Land Services Conference.

From relaxed networking over local food
and drinks to inspiring sessions in
character-filled spaces, each venue offers
its own atmosphere and sense of place.
Delegates will move through Corowa as
part of the experience itself, sharing ideas
and building connections in spaces
shaped by generations of community.
These venues do not just host the
conference, they reflect the spirit of
Landcare - grounded, welcoming, and
deeply connected to people and place.



The Venues
Venues will be as vibrant and unique
as Corowa itself. Club Corowa
offers a welcoming space for
connection and conversation, the
Balldale Hotel serves up country
hospitality and charm, and the
Corowa Distilling Co. blends history
with craftsmanship. Corowa
Memorial Hall carries the echoes of
decades of community gatherings,
while cultural heritage sites around
town bring the region’s rich stories
and traditions to life - creating the
perfect backdrop for a truly
memorable conference experience.

Beyond the conference rooms, Corowa
invites you to slow down and
reconnect with what matters. Early
mornings bring mist rising gently from
the Murray River, while stories of
resilience and regeneration live in
every paddock, riverbank, and
community hall. Here, innovation and
tradition walk hand in hand, where
farmers, community leaders, and land
stewards gather not just to talk about
change, but to experience it together.
In Corowa, the landscape itself
becomes part of the conversation,
inspiring new ideas, deeper
connections, and a shared
commitment to shaping a healthier
future for land and people.



The NSW Landcare Awards is a key
biennial event that acknowledges and
celebrates local Landcare
achievements at a state level. The
Awards, which feed up to the National
Landcare Awards, champion the
achievements of Landcare volunteers
around the country who dedicate
their valuable time and energy into
caring for the land, water, industries
and communities that sustain us.  

The Awards

Awards
Sponsorship Opportunities

 
There are a number of opportunities to
sponsor components of the 2026 NSW

Landcare Awards including supporting the
ceremony or individual award categories. 

Please contact us if you are interested in
specifically sponsoring the awards. 

The Awards are a major drawcard of
the conference, and have historically
attracted significant state and
national media attention, and a
number of high profile VIPs including
representatives from industry, local
and state politics. The award
ceremony, which is set to take place
during the gala dinner, is now a
traditional component of the
conference and is always a favourite
part of the event. You just try and
keep us off the dance floor! 
 



Quantity
Available 

Rate 
(ex GST) 

Talk/Advert
in Program 

Trade
Display 

Full
Delegate
Tickets 

Logo on
Conference

Website 

Digital Logo
Display at

Conference

Banner or
Signage 

Conference
Partner 1 $15,000

Optional 10
minute

presentation
plus full

page

1 4 1 1
Pull up

banner on
stage

Conference
Supporter 4 $10,000

5 minute
presentation

plus full
page

1 2 1 1

Pull up
banner in

foyer or main 
auditorium 

Welcome  
Function  
Partner 

1 $5,000 Half page 1 2 1 1

Pull up
banner at
welcome  
function 

Coffee Lover’s
Experience 

1 $5,000 Half page 1 2 1 1
Signage  

on coffee  
station 

Lanyard
Sponsor 

1 $5,000 Half page 1 2 1 1
Logo on
lanyard

Wellness
Marquee
Sponsor 

1 $3,500 Half page 1 2 1 1
Signage  

on wellness
marquee 

Field Trip
Sponsor 

4 $3,500

10 minute
presentation

plus half
page

1 2 1 1
Name/logo 

on 
field trip 

Conference
Exhibitor 8 $1,750 X 1 2 1 X X

Program
Advertiser * $750

Quarter  
page X X X X X

Landcare
Community
Hero

* $1000
Quarter  

page X X 1 X X

Partnership Snapshot



$15,000 ex GST 

Take the opportunity to be the lead partner in this
event. 

As our major conference partner, you will be
recognised throughout the lead-up and during the
conference. 

Your partnership inclusions: 
Optional 10-minute presentation to delegates
within conference program (placement of
presentation to be discussed with conference
organising group)
Pull-up banner displayed on stage
Full page advertisement in conference program 
Exhibitor display (2m x 3m clear space with trestle
table, cloth and two chairs)
Four full delegate registrations (includes welcome
function, field trips and awards gala dinner) 
Company logo in full colour: 

On conference website 
Within conference program (in addition to full
page advertisement) 
On digital display at conference (e.g.
included within slides during breaks or
between speakers). 

CONFERENCE
PARTNER
one opportunity available 



CONFERENCE 
SUPPORTER

$10,000 ex GST 

Be the champion we need to welcome everyone to
this great landscape and make great things happen.

Your sponsorship inclusions:
Optional 5-minute presentation to delegates
within conference program (placement of
presentation to be discussed with conference
organising group)
Full page advertisement in conference program 
Pull up banner in the foyer or main auditorium 
Exhibitor display (2m x 3m clear space with trestle
table, cloth and two chairs)
Two full delegate registrations (includes welcome
function, field trips and awards gala dinner) 
Company logo in full colour: 

On conference website 
Within conference program (in addition to full
page advertisement) 
On digital display at conference (e.g.
included within slides during breaks or
between speakers) 

four opportunities available 



$5,000 ex GST 

Our “Boots and Hats” Sundown Session will be a fun evening to kick-off the conference.
The event will be at the iconic Corowa Distilling Co for a very special night held in this
spectacular building, including dinner, drinks and entertainment. 

Your sponsorship inclusions:
5-minute presentation to all delegates during welcome function at the iconic Corowa
Distilling Co. 
Half page advertisement in conference program 
Exhibitor display (2m x 3m clear space with trestle table, cloth and two chairs)  
Two full delegate registrations (includes welcome function, field trips and awards gala
dinner) 
Pull up banner can be provided for display at welcome function 
Company logo in full colour: 

On conference website 
Within conference program (in addition to half page advertisement) 
On digital display at conference (e.g. included within slides during breaks or
between speakers) 

WELCOME FUNCTION 
PARTNER
one opportunity available 



$5,000 ex GST 

Keep the punters charged up and the espresso flowing. You have the opportunity to sponsor
a coffee van with a dedicated barista serving ‘real’ coffee outside the venue, located next
to the breakfast and wellness marquee. 

Your partnership inclusions: 
Branded display at the coffee station
Half-page advertisement in conference program 
Exhibitor display (2m x 3m clear space with trestle table, cloth and two chairs) 
Two full delegate registrations (includes welcome function, field trips and awards gala
dinner) 
Company logo in full colour: 

On conference website 
Within conference program (in addition to half-page advertisement) 
On digital display at conference (e.g. included within slides during breaks or
between speakers) 

Note - package includes the service of 200 cups per day. Additional coffee service to be
paid for by attendees. 

COFFEE LOVER’S EXPERIENCE 
one opportunity available 



LANYARD
SPONSOR

$5,000 ex GST 

Be on the front of everyone’s minds during the
conference and sponsor our conference’s
environmentally friendly lanyard. 

Your partnership inclusions: 
Your logo featured (alongside the conference
logo) on the delegate lanyards 
Half page advertisement in conference program 
Exhibitor display (2m x 3m clear space with trestle
table, cloth and two chairs).  
Two full delegate registrations (includes welcome
function, field trips and awards gala dinner) 
Company logo in full colour: 

On conference website 
Within conference program (in addition to
half page advertisement) 
On digital display at conference (e.g.
included within slides during breaks or
between speakers)    

 

one opportunity available 



$3,500 ex GST 

Help keep our participants relaxed, reflective and connected to country by sponsoring our
outdoor marquee that will feature hands-on, practical workshops and discovery sessions. 

Your partnership inclusions: 
Branded display at the wellness marquee
Half page advertisement in conference program 
Exhibitor display (2m x 3m clear space with trestle table, cloth and two chairs) 
Two full delegate registrations (includes welcome function, field trips and awards gala
dinner) 
Company logo in full colour: 

On conference website 
Within conference program (in addition to half page advertisement) 
On digital display at conference (e.g. included within slides during breaks or
between speakers) 

WELLNESS MARQUEE
PARTNER
one opportunity available 



FIELD TRIP
SPONSOR
$3,500 ex GST 

Sponsor a field trip near Corowa that aligns with
your brand values and goals. Themes may include:

threatened species & conservation
cultural heritage
sustainable food and wine production
innovative agriculture
renewable energy
carbon farming
native revegetation

Your partnership inclusions: 
Name/logo included in field trip title
10-minute presentation by your company during
the field trip
Half-page advertisement in conference program 
Exhibitor display (2m x 3m clear space with
trestle table, cloth and two chairs)  
Two full delegate registrations (includes
welcome function, field trips and awards gala
dinner) 
Company logo in full colour: 

On conference website 
Within conference program (in addition to
half page advertisement) 
On digital display at conference (e.g.
included within slides during breaks or
between speakers). 



$1,750 ex GST 

Showcase your products and services
directly to your customers. 

Your partnership inclusions: 
Exhibitor display (2m x 3m clear
space with trestle table, cloth and
two chairs). 
Two full delegate registrations
(includes welcome function, field
trips and awards gala dinner) 
Company logo in full colour: 

On conference website 
Within conference program 

CONFERENCE 
EXHIBITOR

$750 ex GST 

Get your brand in front of the crowd in
print.

Promote your organisation to conference
delegates with a quarter-page
advertisement in the printed conference
program provided to each registered
attendee. 

Your partnership inclusions: 
Quarter-page advertisement in
conference program 

PROGRAM
ADVERTISER



$1,000 ex GST 

Be a hero and pave the way for a community
member to attend. 

Show your audience that your organisation sees
value in investing in the people that truly drive the
Landcare movement - the local Landcare community
members that already give so much of their time.
This package will support one Landcarer to attend
the conference. You will be involved in selecting that
community member and they will be involved in
representing your organisation. 

100% of the funding provided for this partnership
option will go directly to the community member as
a registration and travelling bursary. 

Your partnership inclusions: 
One inclusive full delegate registration for a
Landcare community member 
Community member “story of support” prepared
for your own promotional endeavours 
Quarter-page article/advertisement in the
conference program 
Recognition by Conference Chair/MC during
the conference 
Company logo in full colour on the conference
website 

LANDCARE
COMMUNITY
HERO



EXPRESS YOUR INTEREST 

The 2026 NSW Landcare and Local Land Services Conference promises to be a great event
and we are very excited to partner with you to make it the best conference so far. We have
developed a range of partnership opportunities designed to deliver value for the
conference, its delegates and your organisation.

However, if you have another idea of how you would like to be involved please let us know. 
To complete your expression of interest form, please go to this link:
https://ccem.eventsair.com/2026-nsw-landcare-lls-conference/sponsor-application or
Conference Partner Application Form 

Once submitted a member of our team will be in touch. 
For more information please contact: 
Mr Bradley Hayden 
Conference Secretariat 
0421 461 392 
bradley@ccem.com.au 

as a conference partner 

This initiative is made
possible by the NSW
Landcare Program, a
collaboration of Local
Land Services and
Landcare NSW
supported by the
NSW Government.

https://ccem.eventsair.com/2026-nsw-landcare-lls-conference/sponsor-application
https://ccem.eventsair.com/2026-nsw-landcare-lls-conference/sponsor-application
mailto:bradley@ccem.com.au
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